State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

										4	•	800	hy .					
Date of Notification (1) 12/18/13				PSE&0	Building G G Fossil	LLC	Operator Mercer	(2) Gene	rating Sta	ation	DEC 10	,	K	0				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 2512 L	ddress .amberto	on Ro	ad		•	O OF	5/00	PH	9:					
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended		-	City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de				4	ICE C	0.	-6	9				
DOL	Amendment		_	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) PSE&G Fossil LLC Mercer Generating Station Street Address 2512 Lamberton Road City, State, Zip Code Hamilton, New Jersey 08611														
⊠ DOH	Emergency justification)			Name of	Contact					Tel	ephone Ni	inver	4	-				
DOH DCA	Cancellation			Mark S	Schwartz	kopf			609-599-7004									
				FACI	FACILITY INFORMATION													
Name of Facility Where								Туре	of Facility (4	4)								
PSE&G Fossil LLC	Mercer Genera	iting Sta	tion						School (K-1			(A)			/			
Street Address 2512 Lamberton Re	oad				Subchapter 8 (Other than K-Other (i.e. private & commercetc.)						12) ercial buildings, homes,							
City (5) Hamilton, New Jers	sey 08611				Square Feet 150,000					# of	Floors	10.32	3ldg. <i>i</i> 50	Age				
County (6) Mercer		V/100-741		County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demolis	shed)			-			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	t No.		Namo	of Abo	tement Con	tractor	(0)	0.000.00						
Total Environmenta		Owner (b)		ASCIV	110.				ergy Servi									
Street Address 1681 Hewes Avenu	ie							Addres Vetera	s ans Drive									
City, State, Zip Code				CARROLL WAS					ip Code									
Linwood, PA 1906	1								ro, New	Jerse	08085							
Project Manager for Mor Ed Igelesias	nitoring Firm			Telephor 302-34	ne No. 14-4217	3	Teleni	hone M		×	License 01009	No.						
Start Date (10)		Schedule	led Completion Date (11) Name of USDA Monitor									_						
1/06/2014		12/31/2	2014				Tota	I Envi	ronmenta	I Solu	itions							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)					Addres										
Facility Closed/Vac							-		es Avenu	e								
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm Avtive Electric Power	nal Facility or Plant	Hours	S					p Code PA 1906	1								
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						1 211100	, i	A 1900	<u>. </u>			_		-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X R	enova	tion			[5	C Eul	l Containme	ant with	Negative	Drocei	Iro					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	emoli	0.000 (0.000 (0.000)				Mir	i-Enclosure)	rivegalive	riessi	ne					
							H	Glo	vebag Prod n-Exempted	edure	d Non-Fria	hle Pr	ncedu	ro				
			1 4					,,,,	LACITIPACE	4 () an	0 14011-1 110	T	0-70-50	emen	t			
Location	o of	1	Locat Iorma				on orientics	o of					Т	уре				
Asbestos-Containing			d Sole		Asbes		escription ntaining N		(ACM)	А	mount			l				
TO BE AB In Faci		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	intena odial ((i.e.		al system acing, VA		ition,		Specify	Reg	N.	nca	Enc			
(13)		3	(12)				miscella			Sr	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A								<u> </u>		ate	re			
Unit #1 & #2 P	owerhouse	X				The	rmal Sy	stem		1,0	000 LF	X						
Unit #1 & #2 P	owerhouse	X				The	rmal Sy	stem		2,0	00 SF	Х						
									11			-						
Name of Bester 1111	ete Haudes		1.	l liberii			- \/ .		N.									
Name of Registered Was				IJDEP W lauler ID		of W	c Yards aste				red Landf							
waste Management of NJ 17273						40 C			lullytov	vn Re	source F	recov	ery	-acili	ty			
City, State Trenton, New Jersey					Disp *	Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA												
Completed by	ed by Title Signature Date							-										
Gary Fedor Area Multi-Service M				e Mana														

^{*}To support schedule and unscheduled plant shutdown, revised notification

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 12/16/2013		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Fairleigh Dickinson University										
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation	\neg	Street	Address	Avenue	i i					1	
DEP Amended DOL Amended		-		tate, Zip C ison, NJ			=0 +0	s,f\	3	-		
DOH justificati	on)	1		of Contac Palladino			973-443-892					
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Dreyfuss Building, FDU Campu		(3)			7 (4) 2) 8 (Other than K-1 2)							
Street Address 285 Madison Avenue						Other (i.e., p	orivate & commercia	I build	lings,			
City (5) Madison, NJ 07940						Square Feet 20,000 SF	# of Floors	2.00	dg. A	ge		
County (6) Morris County				nty Code (ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (P University	rior if being demolis	hed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	T	ASCM	No.		ent Contractor (9))						
(8) Environmental Design, Inc		_	N/A		Valiant Asso	ociates, LLC					_	
Street Address					Street Address							
5434 King Avenue, Suite 101					145 Mill Stre					_	-	
Pennsauken, NJ 08109					Paterson, N	The state of the s						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Pruno		77/51/2003	Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 888-306-4545									
Start Date (10) 5 12/26/2013	Scheduled C 12/30/20		tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA I				_			
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Check only	one)	1120001140		Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period of	Abate	ment		145 Mill Stre							
Abatement Performed Outside of No	ormal Facilit	y Hou	urs City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07501								_	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 If 160 sf or >260 If		enovat			Mini-En Goveba	ag Procedure	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce	dure				
	Is	Location	on		7				bate		9	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Used Mai C	ormally d Sole ntenar ustodia staff? (12)	ly by ice/		Description o tos Containing Ma , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A					_				
1st Floor Hallway	_ _		X	Tile an	d Mastic		2,100 SF	X				
		_						+				
		-	-					-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Ь,	NJDEP '	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landfill					
Service Transport Group			lauler II 20970		of Waste	Minerva L	andfill					
City, State New Castle, DE					Disposal Date 12/30/2013	City, State Waynesbu	rg, OH 44688					
					Coi ad	of Chai	Date Date	2013				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 12/16/2013				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Fairleigh Dickinson University								
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	ication		500000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Address Madison	1 Avenue	13					
DEP DOL	Amend Amend	ed ment #ency (includi	ng	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip dison, NJ		neC	19 2013		ţ	-	
DOH DCA	justific Cancel			100 St. Committee	e of Conta Palladino		2	973-443-89		- 1		
			- 1000	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Wellness Center, F.			ce (3)				Type of Facility	50050KG				
Street Address	DO Campa						School (K-1 Subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
285 Madison Avenue							Other (i.e., homes, etc	private & commerc	ial buil	dings	•	
City (5) Madison, NJ 07940)	31					Square Feet 3,400 SF	# of Floors	6 6	ldg. /	\ge	
County (6) Morris County					inty Code ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (P University	rior if being demol	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Fir	г	ASCM	No.		nent Contractor (9)						
(8) Environmental	Design, Inc			N/A			ociates, LLC					
Street Address 5434 King Avenue	Suite 101					Street Address 145 Mill Stre	oot					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Pennsauken, NJ 08109						Paterson, NJ 07501						
Project Manager for Mo Tom Pruno	onitoring Firm	312	10000000	Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 888-306-4545								
Start Date (10)				mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor							_	
12/26/2013		12/30/2		·		Valiant Asso	ociates, LLC					
Occupancy Status Dur X Facility Closed/Vaca			S			Street Address 145 Mill Stre	et					
Abatement Performe						City, State, Zip C						
Other - Describe:						Paterson, N.						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply))					ntainment with Ne	agativa Brassura				
>3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf			Renova Demo			Mini-En Goveba	closure ag Procedure		W.20.100.00			
		ls	Locati	on	T	Non-E	xempted (*) and	Non-Friable Proc		bate	ment	
Location	of		Normal ed Sole			Description o	f			Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACN	Л) Ма	intena	nce/		tos Containing Mar	terial (ACM)	Amount			m	
TO BE ABA		'	Sustodi staff?		(i.e.	 thermal systems i surfacing, VAT 		(Specify SF or LF)	Ren	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	_		other miscellane	ous)	***	Removal	Repair	sula	osure
		Yes	No	N/A				55	-		6	"
Waiting Room Wine	low			X	Caulkin	ng		24 LF	X			
Waiting Room Win	dow			X	Glazing	g		35 LF	X			
Above & Below waiti	ng room win	idow_		X	Plaster	3		24 SF	X			
							10 75					
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP Hauler II 20970		Cubic Yards of Waste	1 2 0.	istered Landfill				
Service Transport C	roup			20970		Disposal Date	Minerva L City, State	andfill			ne e	
New Castle, DE						12/30/2013	0.00	rg, OH 44688				
Completed By		Title				-					_	
Miodrag Stamenovi	¢	Project	Mana	ger		Moiso	ies coa	men 192/16	2013			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

		(Pursi	uant to N	UAC 8:60 a	no 12:120)							7
te of Notification (1)		Na	me of Bu	ilding Owne								NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
12/16/13					uk G	allas	HOL					1
encies Notified Type Notification		Str	reet Addr	670	814	S				_	- 200 - 200 <u>- 2</u>	
EPA D Initial		-	y State	6 /U Zip Code	07H	<u> </u>			DEC	19	2012	٦
DEP Amended		100		Econors	T. 14		07090	, 		1 0	4930	4
Emergency (incl	uding	Na	anne of C	onfact	10.1			Telephone Nun	nber	251	9	
DOH justification) Cancellation		1	FRI	WK (Saua	GHEN	.]	(201) 2	31-4	900)	_
DOX			FACILI	Y INFORM	ATION		Facility (4)					一
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)					l .	col (K-12)					
Residence								Other than K-12) al buildin	ne ho	mes.	
reet Address						図 Oth etc	er (i.e. pnva :)	ate & commerci		STATE - 104 - 2		_
670 8TH ST						Square	Feet	# of Floors		ig. Age		
iy (5)	23.5					165	0	2		+50		_
Securcus County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)												
County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) (STATE USE ONLY) (STATE USE ONLY)												
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.	A.N	IAC Contr	acting Inc	Local (c)				
					Street	t Address						
ireet Address					105	Lowell Ro	ad					_
					City.	State, Zip	Code					
City, State, Zin Code Glen Rock, NJ 07452												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 00156												
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Omega Environmental Services Inc.												
Start Date (10) 30 13		30	13.		-							
a hatemant (Check	Only One	=)			280	et Address Huver St	reet					_
Occupancy Status During Abatisment (Check Element Performed Outside of Normal Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eniod of At Facility F	aleme Iours	ant		City	State, Zir	Code NJ 07606					
Other - Describe:						2010au,	140 0. 000					-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	200					1		it with Negative	Pressure	•		
ច ≥ាទ់ថា≥ា់់		novati				T Mini-	Enclosure			500		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□ De	WIOMI	Ott		-	☐ Glove	ebag Proce	edure <u> ") and Non-Fria</u>	hle Proc	edure		
						La Non-	Exempleu) and redire in		ADate	ment	
	Is	Locati	ion ·			ion of	I		-	Ty	pe	_
Location of		Nonna Ed Sole		Ashesto	Descript s Containin	o Maieria	(ACM)	Amount	70		밀	115
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena todial \$	nce/	(i.e. f	hemal syste surfacing,	ens insula	fion,	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	뮲	Allegenta
in Facility	Las	(12)			other misca	Ilaneous)	- 1	V4	¥ X	=	ngapaulabe	1
(13)	Yes	No	N/A							1_		L
	+-		17		VAT			6845E	1			
BUSOMONT	-	-	+-	-	7/11	-						
	-	-	+-	-						T		
		_	-	-		· ·						Γ
				<u>L</u>	O.F. V	in	1 Name of	Registered Land	Hill		-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauter			NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	5						
Rovic Transport			20785				1	Bethiehem Land	an corp			_
SANGE STANSFORM					Disposal D		City, Stat	he, Zip Code em, PA 18015				
Ohr State Zio Code					1 117		CHARLES TO SECURITION OF SECUR				-	_
City, State, Zip Code Riverdate, NJ 07457						0)13	1		Date			
City, State, Zip Code Stiverclate, NJ 07457 Completed by Joseph Vocaturo	Title	ations			Signa	thing .	outi	47		16/1	3	

State of New Jeisey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECK#: 8339,

Date of Netification (1)	····		Name	of Buildin	TO Children	Oncorto	(2)			10			
12/16/13							y Club	Monen	A HOUSE		iau n	,	
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address	AUN C	Ouriti	y Club	Tieu	of Health		ilor 51	rvice	25
O EPA O Initial				59 Sol	dler Hi	il Dos	ad	أعصما	(signal	nte)	MU		٦.
DEP Initial				State, Zip		in 1 Coc	au .	Date:	3/1/1/		3:	57	40
IZI DOL Amendmen	t#		11/2	merso		0760	n l	D416: 1	MIDIT.	1 Time	0:		J -
III DOH I Emergency	(including			of Contac		0/03	U						
□ DCA Justification				Rich	4				claphone No				
				CILITYIN		10:	7447		201) 84	8-9-	104		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	Place (8)		FA	CILIT IN	PORMAT	IUN	Type of Facili	6. (4)		-			
Hackensack Country Club							1						
Street Address					-		School (I	(-12)					
859 Soldier Hill Rd.							☑ Other (i.e	ero (Co e. odvale	B. Commerc	2) ielbei	Idlone	hom	an-
City (5)							etc.)			idi bai		100	100,
Emerson							Square Feet	. #	of Floors	T	Bidg.	Age	
County (5)		_							1	_ [
Bergen			County	Code (7)	Va .		Current Use (Prior If be	ang demolish	ned)			
Name of Manitoring Firm Hired by Building (- (0)				-7		comme						
Manie of Michigal Little Lates by British C	Wrier (8)		AS	CM No.		Name	of Abatement C	ontracto	r (9)				
Street Address						A. IV	AC Contracting	inc 	2000 •M				
Olioci Mulless							Address	**	***************************************	-		*******	
Ch. Chale T. Co.						1051	Lowell Road						
City, State, Zip Code				0000		CHV. S	State, Zip Code	7					
						Glen	Rock, NJ 07452	?					
Project Manager for Munitoring Firm	Y		Tele	phone No		Talord	hann Ma		1			-	
			prioria rea					License N 0015B	io.				
Start Date (10) 12/17/13	Schedule	d Cor	muletion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monit		00100		-		
12/11/13	13	2/30	13.	Dute (1)	,	Ome	ega Environmer	or Ital Servi	ces inc				
Occupancy Status During Abetement /Cher	t Only On	۸)	7	•				-	***************************************		-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	eriod of Al	haden	ent				Address luyer Street						
Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe:	al Facility H	lours	W 0 1			City, S	tate, Zip Code			-			
		_				Hacke	ensack, NJ 0760	06					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		100		1000									
Á ≥3 sfor≥3 ff	E Re	novat	nai			121	CEUR COMMIN						
☐ ≥160 of or≥250 if		moliti				Ë	Full Containm Mini-Englosur	ientwin A	Negative Pr	essur	ė		
							-Glovebag Pro	ocedure					
	T					- E	Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Frieble	Proc	ed ure		
	20000	Locati Ormal						1		1		emen	rę.
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Usec	i Sole	ly by	l	De	scription	of	1		-	 	ND5	
TO BE ABATED	Mail	ntenar	nce/	Asbe	sios Coni	A gninist	Material (ACM) insulation,		Amount	_	1	T.	
In Facility (13)	Custo	(12)	Staff?	(Sulfac	cing, VA'	T, or		Specify For LF)	I S	Repair	T Z	180
(13)	-			l	ather n	niscellani	eotti)			Removal	量	Encapsuloka	Enclosure
	Yes	No	NIA					1		1-	1	金	
LOCKEL LOOM			1		VAT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1-	00.5	+-	├		-
	+		 	 	_V/II			1 7	20sf	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
	 			<u> </u>					4		1		
				L	20000000					1			
	IT						700			-	\vdash	-	\vdash
ame of Registerad Waste Hauler	-	I N.	JOEP W	aste	Cubic Y	'ands	Name	Populate	red Landfill	Ļ	<u> </u>		
ovic Transport		Ha	auter ID	No.	of Wast		labitile D	registe	rea Cananii				1
		2	0785				IESI PA	. Bethleh	em Landfill C	orp.			1
ty, State, Zip Code Iverdale, NJ 07457				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Disposa	al Date	City, Sta	te, Zlp C	ode				-
					1		Bethleh	em, PA	8015				Ì
ompleted by . McDonald	Title				Sig	gnature		0	a Dal	8 ,		-	\dashv
	Presider	TŘ.			-12		LUA. D	1578	الما	12	16/1	2,	
	<u> </u>	77900				- Sinte	A-a . 2 4 . h	- Car		.01	1015	A	- 1

CK# 25373

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	/17/13	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Chambers Properties, LLC									_		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		+	Street /	Address					٠.,		=	
	Initial					20 Na	ssau Street S	uite 129	<u>. N</u>		- 3	=	
EPA DEP	Amended Amendment #		T	City, State, Zip Code									
⊠ DOL	☐ Emergency (i			Princeton, NJ 08542 DEC								늬	
DOH DOA	justification)			Name (of Contact	amiah Ohart		(609)					
☐ DCA	Caricellation					emiah Obert		(003)	005-2	,702	_	=4	
				FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATION		-		_		-	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place ((3)				Type of Facility			7.			
	Reta	il Store	e				School (K-12	2) 3 (Other than K-12	2)		1		
Street Address	20 Nas	sau Str	reet				Other (i.e., p	rivate & commerci	al build	ings,			
City (5)	20114	Buu Du	-	W			Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	g. Ag	e	\neg	
City (5)	Pri	nceton					30,000	3	.	80)	_	
County (6)	1.1.) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demoli					
	/Iercer			USE ÓNLY) offices/retail								_	
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner	7	ASCM I	No.		nent Contractor (9						
(8)	MECS		_ .			Stev	vens Environi	nental Servic	es, In	c.	_	_	
Street Address						Street Address	70.7	222					
	PO Box 34	1						322 Sox 322		_	_		
City, State, Zip Code		00515				City, State, Zip C	Code	n, NJ 08501					
	rosswicks, NJ	08515					Allelitow		_				
Project Manager for Mo				elephone No. Telephone No. License No. 0049									
	eisgarber Jr.			7) 250 1070							_		
Start Date (10)	Sch			MECC									
	12/26/13							_		=			
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Ch	eck only	one)	mont		Street Address	PO I	30x 341					
Facility Closed/Vaca	atea During Entire r	al Facility	Hou	rs		City, State, Zip (
Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Hom	iai i aomi				Oily, Oilaio, E.P.		ks, NJ 08515					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)												
S	un triat app.y/			p+1+200			ontainment with Ne nclosure	gative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novati molitic			Gloveb	ovebag Procedure on-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						
						Non-Ex	xempted (*) and N	on-Friable Proced					
			ocation						"	bate. Typ			
Location	of		Solel			Description of			\vdash				
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	1 1 1 1 1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	tenan istodia			tos Containing Ma thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Re	Repair	Enc	Enclosure	
TO BE ABA		107.17	Staff?	a1	(i.e.	surfacing, VAT	Γ, or	SF or LF)	Remova	pair	aps	losi	
(13)	•		(12)			other miscellane	eous)		<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	l e	
		Yes	No	N/A							æ		
Datail G	Ttora	1		×		Pipe Insula	ition	49 LF	×				
Retail S	Store			-		Tipo Historia							
				-					+				
		-		-				-	+-				
	/	_	1	NJDEP '	Masta	Cubic Yards	Name of Rec	istered Landfill					
Name of Registered W		T	1	Hauler II	O No.	of Waste	TO SERVICE SER	R.R.F., Inc.	[and	Fi11			
Stevens Enviror	mental Service	es, Inc	<u>ا</u> ـــٰ	18.	292	2 CU	City, State	.IX.IX.I'., IIIC.	Lanu.	LIII			
City, State	4.11	NIT				Disposal Date	/ O / Spare	Tullytown	РΔ				
	Allentown			- 10		Signate		Date	1/1				
Completed By Mahlon E. S		itle Pı	rojec	t Mai	nager	Signature		Date	12/1	7/1	3		
Wiamon E. S	LEVEUS	11	Oloc	1114			7						

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)											
	/18	/13				PSE&G Street Address										
Agencies	Notified /	Type of No	otifica	tion		80 PARK										
	EPA	.,,po o	Initia			City, State	e, Zip Code									
	50		Amer				NJ 07101			Telephor	no M-	ımbo	r			
	DOL		Emer	ndment # gency w ellation	/ justification	Name of C DAWN NE				973-944-			•			
					F	ACILITY IN	FORMATIC	N						32	- 51	
Name of E	acility Wh	ere Abatem	ont is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of Fa	cility (4)			-			-		
SUSQUEF	ANNA - RO	OSELAND F	ROJE	ECT	riace (5)		l ype or re	ionity (4)		D. T. c						
				8.3				School (K	-12)	DEC 1	Ş :	313				
Street Add									er 8 (Other , private &	tilaii it ia	-,	550			í	
OLL ATTA	OHLD			103	-			bldgs., ho								
City (5)		County (6)		County Code	(7)	Square Fe		# Of Floor		Bui	lding				
							N/A N/A Current Use (Prior if being demolished)						,	A/N		
			-				N/A									
		Firm Hired	by Bl	dg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of A	batement	Contractor	(9)						
ATLANTIC	ENVIRON	IEMENTAL					I VI Demoi	ition Service	es Inc							
Street Add	dress						Street Add					*	-			
	LACKWELL															
	e, Zip Code	•					32 William	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH								
	OVER, NJ roject Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Num				mber	City, State, Zip Code										
	3 SHERIFF 973-366-4660					East Hanover, NJ 07936										
	Start Date	,	Sche		letetion Date (1	/	Telephone Number License Number									
$\frac{01}{0} / \frac{06}{0} / \frac{14}{0} = \frac{03}{0} / \frac{30}{0} / \frac{30}{0} $				14						00	0860					
Occupand	y Status D	uring Abat	emen	t (Check	Only 1)		Name of C	SHA Moni	tor		120111					
	Facility C	losed/Vaca			tire Period of			ition Servic	es Inc.							
	Abatemer		d Out	eide of N	Iormal Facility		Street Add	dress								
	Hours - D		u Oui	side of it	iorinar Facility		32 William	s Parkway								
V	Other - De	escribe: _	7:00 <i>A</i>	AM - 5:00	PM			, Zip Code								
Scope of	Work (Cha	ck All That	Annh	()			Last Hano	ver, NJ 079	36					-		
Scope of	WOIK (OIIE	OK All Tilat	Appi	,,												
	Demolitio			V	Renovation				th Negative	Pressure	9					
	≥3sf or_≥3 >160 sf or					H	Mini - Enc Glovebag	Procedure	i							
	_100 01 01					Ø			d Non-Fria	ble Proce	dure	•				
						B : /				A b -4	-4 T					
21.9	Location o		1.0	ls cation	_ As	Descript sbestos - C				Abateme R	I	ype	E		E	
NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	laterial (AC		1000	rmally		Material			Amount	E	R		N		N	
	D BE ABAT		56	Used		e., therma		_	(Specify	M	E		C		C	
1	in Facility (13)	′	1000	olely Main-			facing, VAT		SF or LF)	O V	P		P		L O	
	(13)		0.00	nance/		other mise	chancous			Å	l'î		s		s	
			Cu	stodial						L	R		U		U	
				aff (12)						-	-		L	_	R	
EXTERIO	R			NO N/A	TAR/MASTIC				1160 SF	V	+	\Box	\vdash		\vdash	\neg
SEE ATTA			T													
													\Box			
Name ()	Mosts !!-			NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Mama of F	Registered	l andfill		_	<u> </u>		Ц	_	Ц
OWNER	kegisterea	Waste Hau	ier		Hauler ID No.	Yards	OWNER	Registered	Landilli							
014 - 01 - 1						of Waste	City. State									
City, State	В					Disposal Date	City. State									
Complete	d by (Print	or Type)			Title	NACED		Signature		-	-		Dat	е		
STEVENS	STILES				PROJECT MA	NAGEK		Stell	2 S	Col	0	_	1		12	/18/13

Tower#	
42/2 (DP)	Hardwick
42/3 (DP)	Hardwick
42/4 (DP)	Hardwick
42/5 (RB)	Hardwick
43/1 (DP)	Hardwick
43/2 (DP)	Hardwick
43/3 (DP)	Newton
43/4 (DP)	Newton
44/1 (RB)	Newton
44/3 (DP)	Newton
44/4 (DP)	Newton
44/5 (RB)	Newton
44/5A (RB)	Newton
45/1 (RB)	Newton
45/2 (RB)	Newton
45/3 (DP)	Newton
45/4 (DP)	Newton
46/1 (RB)	Newton
46/2 (DP)	Newton
46/3 (DP)	Newton
46/4 (RB)	Newton
46/5 (RB)	Newton
47/1 (DP)	Newton
47/2 (RB)	Newton
47/3 (DP)	Newton
47/4 (DP)	Newton
47/5 (RB)	Newton
47/6 (RB)	Fredon
48/1 (RB)	Fredon
48/2 (RB)	Fredon
48/3 (RB)	Newton
48/4 (RB)	Newton
49/1 (DP)	Fredon
49/1A (DP)	Newton
49/2 (DP)	Newton
49/3 (DP)	Newton
49/4 (RB)	Newton
49/5(RB)	Newton
50/1 (DP)	Newton
50/2 (DP)	Newton
50/3 (DP)	Newton
50/4 (DP)	Newton
51/1 (DP)	Newton
51/2 (DP)	Newton

g 3 Tower Locations
Descr of Nearest Intersection
.4 mi NE of Sandpond rd and Evergreen Dr
.46 mi NE of Sandpond rd and Evergreen Dr
.06 mi W of 65 Sandpond Rd
.10 mi E of 65 Sandpond Rd
.37 mi E of 65 Sandpond Rd
.5 mi E of 65 Sandpond Rd
.30 mi W of 920 Hardwick Rd
.05 mi W of 920 Hardwick Rd
.25 mi E of 920 Hardwick Rd
.13 mi S of Mt Holly Rd and Middleville Rd
.20 mi S of Mt Holly Rd and Middleville Rd
.36 mi S of Mt Holly Rd and Middleville Rd
.06 mi E of 913 Pompey Lane
.28 mi SW of Pompey and Fairview Lake Lane
.26 mi S of Pompey and Fairview Lake Lane
.30 mi W of Stillwater Rd and Saddleback Rd
.06 mi W of Stillwater Rd and Saddleback Rd
.11 mi E of Stillwater Rd and Saddleback Rd
.26 mi E of Stillwater Rd and Saddleback Rd
.20 mi NW of Saddleback Rd and Potters Rd
.22 mi NE of Saddleback Rd and Potters Rd
.32 mi NE of Saddleback Rd and Potters Rd
.47 mi NE of Saddleback Rd and Potters Rd
.28 mi SW Old Middleville Rd and Kohlbocker Rd
.10 mi SW Old Middleville Rd and Kohlbocker Rd
.03 mi N of Stillwater Station Rd and Old Middleville Rd
.15 mi E of Stillwater Station Rd and Old Middleville Rd
.10 mi N of Warner Rd and Fredon Marksboro Rd
.14 mi NE of Warner Rd and Fredon Marksboro Rd
.34 mi E of Warner Rd and Fredon Marksboro Rd
.03 mi S of 9 Verdona Rd
.24 mi S of Stillwater Rd and Verdona Rd.
.24 mi S of Phild Harden Rd. and Rt. 94
.28 mi SE of Phil Harden Rd. and Rt. 94
.36 mi E of Phil Harden Rd. and Rt. 94
.35 mi SE of Paulinski Rd. and Rt. 94
.26 mi SE of Lolyd Rd. and James Terrace
.12 mi W of Tower Rd. and Willows Rd
.13 mi E of Tower Rd. and Willows Rd.
.29 mi E of Tower Rd. and Willows Rd.
.27 mi SW of Highview Rd. and Running Hills Drive
.06 mi SW of Highview Rd. and Running Hills Drive
.07 mi W of Running Hills Drive and Sarah Lane
.13 mi SE of Running Hills Drive and Sarah Lane

	51/3 (RB)	Newton
	51/4 (RB)	Newton
	51/5 (RB)	Newton
DAC - 111	52/1 (RB)	Newton
**************************************	52/2 (RB)	Newton
	52/3 (DP)	Newton
	52/4 (RB)	Newton

.30 mi NE of Meadow Lane and Ridge Road	
.30 mi W of Babbitt Ct. and Douma Dr.	
.12 mi SW of Douma Dr. and Ryerson Ave.	
0.07 mi NE of Woodside Ave. and Merriam Ave.	
.11 mi SE of Woodside Ave. and Merriam Ave.	
.09 mi W of Windosr Dr. and Buckingham Ct.	
.21 mi S of Windsor Dr. and Paterson Place	

53/3 (RB) Newton .1 mi SE of Caitlan Ct and Brook Valley Way 53/4 (RB) Newton .25 mi SE of Caitlan Ct and Brook Valley Way 53/5 (RB) Newton .15 mi NW of 99 Goodale Rd 53/6 (DP) Newton .08 mi SE of 99 Goodale Rd 54/1 (RB) Newton .25 mi SE of 99 Goodale Rd 54/2 (DP) Newton

.05 mi N of 494 Limecrest Rd

DEC 1 9 2013